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Company Contact Email

SEVILLA CONVENTION BUREAU Manuel Macías mmacias@sevillacb.com

SEVILLA CITY OFFICE Paula Magarzo pmagarzo@sevillacityoffice.es

TABLAO FLAMENCO DOBLE DE CEPA Y BAÑOS ÁRABES S. MARIALaura Roda Gallego Gerencia@dobledecepa.com

EL PALACIO ANDALUZ Javier Rubio Gómez comercial@elpalacioandaluz.com

PATIO DE LA JUDERÍA Ricardo Velez ricardo.velez.galan@hotmail.com

Q HOTELS Tamara Colette González tcolette@qhotels.es

TEATRO FLAMENCO SEVILLA Y MALAGA Alberto Oneto Torres a.oneto@artesred.com

ASOCIACIÓN CULTURAL LA GUARIDA DEL ANGEL Mario González Laguaridadelangel@gmail.com

TABLAO FLAMENCO PURO ARTE Silvia Delgado León reservas@puroarteflamencojerez.com

KAIZEN HOTELES Cayetano Gómez Fernández cayetano.gomez@kaizenhoteles.com

SENATOR HOTELS & RESORTS Joaquin Holgado Marin cadiz.c@senatorhr.com

TABLAO FLAMENCO LA PUERTA ANCHA Dulce Concepción Rodríguez viveayamonte@gmail.com

TURISMO DE CÓRDOBA CIUDAD Remedios Molina Gómez rmolina@turismodecordoba.org

CUEVAS LOS TARANTOS Jose Manuel Martin josemanuel@cuevaslostarantos.com

EMPRESA MUNICIPAL ALMERIA TURISTICA José Manuel Navarro Perez jmnavarro@aytoalmeria.es

MY TOP TOUR Constanza Amargós López b2b@mytoptour.es

EL PATIO SEVILLANO SL Bachir Dia Beidech booking@elpatiosevillano.com

AGENCIA DESTINO HUELVA Laura Acosta Román lacosta@diphuelva.org

RESTAURANTE ROCIERO BODEGON DE LA BLANCA PALOMA Jose Caballero Nuño info@restauranteblancapaloma.com

SOHO BOUTIQUE HOTELES Sergio Del Rio Lagares sdelrio@sohohoteles.com

GRUPO MACIA HOTELES S.L Juan Pablo Arias Orozco luciaserranodelmoral@gmail.com

Number of meetings: 21

This listing displays the meetings conducted by you. These records have been gathered through the devices situated on the tables; hence,
meetings not logged through this method do not appear in the listing.

Data provided by:
Empresa Pública para la Gestión del Turismo y del Deporte de Andalucía
Consejería de Turismo, Cultura y Deporte - Junta de Andalucía



FLAMENCO & CULTURE FORUM WORKSHOP DATA

Total Meetings 449

Number of Andalusian Offering Companies 48

Number of Companies International Demand 26

Average Meetings of Andalusian Offer 9,35

Average Meetings International Demand 17,27
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